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VIESSMANN pohár v biatlone 2022/2023
Banská Bystrica 29.12.2022 - 06.03.2023

Výsledková listina
Vygenerované 5/17/2024 o 5:38 AM

# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon

1 MOLENTOVÁ Tamara 2005 ŠK Železiarne Podbrezová a.s. 196.54
2 TOTHOVÁ Rebeka 2005 FAN TEAM občianske združenie 196.37
3 DONOVALOVÁ Anna 2004 FAN TEAM občianske združenie 195.15
4 BACULÍKOVÁ Liliana 2005 ŠKP Banská Bystrica 192.70
5 GARGULÁKOVÁ Alžbeta 2006 ŠKP Banská Bystrica 190.80
6 MICHALECHOVÁ Veronika 2005 ŠKP Banská Bystrica 189.11
7 ŠTECZOVÁ Veronika 2006 ŠKP Banská Bystrica 185.83
8 LEŠTÁKOVÁ Lucia 2005 FAN TEAM občianske združenie 178.37
9 GRNÁČOVÁ Zora 2006 ŠKP Banská Bystrica 170.75
10 ŠKARVADOVÁ Nina 2006 ŠKP Banská Bystrica 165.67
11 JIRMEROVÁ Sascha 2006 KB Valaská - Osrblie 165.38
12 MOLNÁROVÁ Eliška 2006 ŠKP Banská Bystrica 156.29
13 MAZALOVÁ Adela 2006 ŠKP Banská Bystrica 154.31
14 KOVÁČIKOVÁ Barbora 2004 KB Čierny Balog 146.05
15 LEPEŇOVÁ Klára 2005 KB Vyhne 145.62
16 ŠTEVULOVÁ Nina 2006 UMB Biathlon Team 131.37
17 KAŠČÁKOVÁ Diana 2006 UMB Biathlon Team 44.02

1.kolo 1.kolo
RP DyB VP DyB

MOLENTOVÁ Tamara 96.54 100 196.54 I
TOTHOVÁ Rebeka 100 96.37 196.37 I
DONOVALOVÁ Anna 99.61 95.54 195.15 I
BACULÍKOVÁ Liliana 99.79 92.91 192.7 I
GARGULÁKOVÁ Alžbeta 97.37 93.43 190.8 I
MICHALECHOVÁ Veronika 98.1 91.01 189.11 I
ŠTECZOVÁ Veronika 93.22 92.61 185.83 I
LEŠTÁKOVÁ Lucia 91.51 86.86 178.37 I
GRNÁČOVÁ Zora 83.18 87.57 170.75 II
ŠKARVADOVÁ Nina 84.75 80.92 165.67 II
JIRMEROVÁ Sascha 87.94 77.44 165.38 II
MOLNÁROVÁ Eliška 85.86 70.43 156.29 II
MAZALOVÁ Adela 85.31 69 154.31 II
KOVÁČIKOVÁ Barbora 75.35 70.7 146.05 III
LEPEŇOVÁ Klára 79.68 65.94 145.62 III
ŠTEVULOVÁ Nina 62.95 68.42 131.37
KAŠČÁKOVÁ Diana 44.02 44.02

Spracované programom AtletIS
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